

The Socastee Heritage Foundation is a non-profit origination who supports our community and its children through festivals, fundraisers and special events focused on the local history of Socastee from 1711 to today. We host these events to keep our traditions and the Sarvis House alive. Over the years we have found new ways to gather funds for the Socastee Heritage Foundation. We are excited to introduce our newest fundraiser with AAA. Their Join2Give is a special program that helps hundreds of non-profits a year.



Join AAA as a *new* Primary member using your organization's unique code and **AAA will donate \$20** to the Socastee Heritage Foundation!



Learn more about Socastee Heritage

Foundation at our website!



EXPECT something MORE

Only available with this code: FUNDSHF or scan the QRC! KC Hall, Agent | 843-692-9601 X 15726 | khall1@acg.aaa.com

Offers, terms, conditions and policies are subject to change without notice. Membership benefits vary with membership levels and are subject to change without notice. Convenience billing enrollment required. Convenience billing is an easy way to renew your AAA Membership. When you enroll, you supply credit card information that we use to charge your membership dues each year. You will receive a statement confirming your renewal prior to the expiration of your current membership. This notice will state the term of your next membership period and the total dues to be charged to your card. You can change this payment arrangement at any time by calling the number on the back of your membership card. See complete details at AAA.com/AutoRenew. Upon activation and with proper identification, AAA will provide regular AAA services and full privileges for the new members. Roadside benefits begin three days after payment of dues. Available in The Auto Club Group territory only. Some restrictions apply. 19–MS-0437